Operator License # 32834 APl # 15-121-30321-00-00

Operator JTC Qil, Inc. Lease Name Bristow
Address PO Box 24386 Well # I-19
City Stanley, KS 66283
Contractor JTC Qii, inc. Spud Date 5/17/2014
Contractor License # 32834 Cement Date  5/21/2014
T.D. 400 Location Sec 27 T17 R22
T.D. of pipe 385 2045 feet from N line
Surface pipe size 7" 2640 feet from E line
Surface pipe depth 20' County Miami
Well Type Injection
Driller's Log
Thickness Strata From To
13 dirt/clay 0 13
14 lime 13 27
9 shale 27 36
6 lime mix 36 42
6 lime 42 48
27 shale 48 75
18 lime 75 93
9 shale 93 102
28 lime 102 130
7 shale 130 137
23 lime 137 160
4 shale 160 164
3 lime 164 167
5 shale 167 172
4 lime 172 176
9 shale mix 176 185
130 shale 185 315
9 red shale 315 324
2 top sand 324 326 ok
2 top sand 326 328 ok
2 top sand 328 330
2 top sand 330 332
2 top sand 332 334
2 top sand 334 336
2 top sand 336 338
2 top sand 338 340
2 top sand 340 342
2 end 342 344
12 lime 344 356
44 shale 356 400



